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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

10-02-13
02:22 PM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the

attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a

hard copy of the filed document to be served upon the service list to this

proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the hard copy of the

filed document is current as of today’s date.

77949553

Dated October 2, 2013, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ JACQUELINE CLAY
Jacqueline Clay

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Matthew Barmack

Dir

CALPINE CORPORATION
4160 DUBLIN BLVD., SUITE 100
DUBLIN CA 94568

(925) 557-2267
barmackm®@calpine.com

For: Calpine Corporation

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney

CEERT

122 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

ssmyers@att.net

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable
Technologies (CEERT)

Melissa Kasnitz

Attorney

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, STE. 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2019

service@cforat.org

For: Center for Accessible Technology

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

21700 OXNARD ST., STE. 1030
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367
(818) 961-3001
douglass@energyattorney.com

For: Western Power Trading Forum

Donald C. Liddell

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
Liddell@EnergyAttorney.com

For: California Energy Storage Alliance
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Mona Tierney-Lloyd

Dir., Western Regualtory Affairs
ENERNOC, INC.

PO BOX 378

CAYUCOS CA 93430

(805) 995-1618
mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com
For: EnerNoc, Inc.

Lauren Navarro-Treichler

Atty./Sr. Mgr.-Smart Power Initiative
ENVIRONMENTAL DEFENSE FUND
1107 9TH STREET, STE. 1070
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 492-7074

Inavarro@edf.org

For: Environmental Defense Fund

Rich Quattrini

Dir. Product Management
JOHNSON CONTROLS

901 CAMPISI WAY, STE 260
CAMPBELL CA 95008-2348
(408) 370-3311
Rich.Quattrini@jci.com

For: Johnson Controls

Elizabeth Kelly

Legal Director

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY
781 LINCOLN AVENUE, STE. 320
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6022
ekelly@marinenergyauthority.org
For: Marin Energy Authority

Beth Reid

OLIVINE, INC.

2010 CROW CANYON PLACE, STE. 100
SAN RAMON CA 94583

(888) 717-3331

breid@olivineinc.com

For: Olivine, Inc

Brian K. Cherry

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 1087
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-4977
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Ken Deremer

Dir.-Tariff And Regulatory Accounts

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32C
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1548

(858) 654-1756

KDeremer@sdge.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company

Olivia Samad

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6509

olivia.samad@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company
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Audrey Lee

Office Of President Peevey
CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-1175
audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov

Kelly A. Hymes

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5111

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5132

khy@cpuc.ca.gov

Xian "Cindy" Li

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1546

x12@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA
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BKC7@pge.com
For: Pacific Gas & Electric Company

Mike Cade

ALCANTAR & KAHL

1300 SW 5TH AVENUE, STE. 1750
PORTLAND OR 97201

(503) 402-8711

wmc@a-klaw.com

Nora Sheriff

Attorney

ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 721-4143
nes@a-klaw.com

Barbara Barkovich
BARKOVICH & YAP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(707) 937-6203
barbara@barkovichandyap.com

Carlos Lamas-Babbini

Program Mgr. Lc&I Ca
COMVERGE

39899 BALENTINE DR., STE. 200
NEWARK CA 94560

(510) 270-5963
CLamasBabbini@Comverge.com

Everitt Long

Director Of Intellectual Property
ECOBEE, INC.

477 RICHMOND ST. WEST
TORONTO ON M5V 3E7
CANADA

(403) 670-6779
everitt@ecobee.com

For: ecobee, Inc.

Jack Ellis

1425 ALPINE WAY / PO BOX 6600
TAHOE CITY CA 96145

(530) 581-2134
jack@casaraquel.com
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Karen Terranova
ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ON LY CA 00000-0000
(415) 403-5542
filings@a-klaw.com

Ronald Liebert

Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, STE. 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816

(916) 447-2166

rl@eslawfirm.com

David Weidberg

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
901 CAMPISI WAY, STE. 260
CAMPBELL CA 95008

(408) 370-3311
David.Weidberg@jci.com

Jeremy Waen

Regulatory Analyst

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY
781 LINCOLN AVENUE, STE. 320
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6027
JWaen@MarinEnergy.com

Shalini Swaroop

Regulatory Counsel

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 464-6040
sswaroop@MarinEnergy.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Devra Wang
Staff Scientist
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
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Andrew B. Brown

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P.
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, STE. 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

Charles R. Middlekauff

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
LAW DEPT.

77 BEALE STREET, B30A / PO BOX 7442
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6971

CRMd@pge.com

Sue Mara

Principal

RTO ADVISORS, LLC

164 SPRINGDALE WAY
REDWOOD CITY CA 94062
(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com

Phillip Muller

President

SCD ENERGY SOLUTIONS
436 NOVA ALBION WAY
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
(415) 479-1710
philm@scdenergy.com

Tanya Derivi

SO. CALIFORNIA PUBLIC POWER AUTHORITY
915 L STREET, STE. 1410

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 440-0870

tderivi@scppa.org

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1063

case.admin@sce.com

David P. Lowrey
Regulatory Policy & Affairs
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EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 875-6100
dwang@nrdc.org

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
RegRelCpucCases@pge.com
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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
1515 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-0973

David.Lowrey@sce.com

Janet Combs

Sr. Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1524

janet.combs@sce.com

(END OF SERVICE LIST)



